
Monday 10th June Art- REY 
Tuesday 11th June Art- TGR 
Tuesday 18th June Graphics- KSA 
Tuesday 2nd July Photography- TGR 
 
Week A 

Date   P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 

Monday 17 June REG 
 
 

Year 10 English Language 1hr 45 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

BREAK  LUNCH  

Tuesday 18 June P1 & 2 P3  P4 & 5 
Year 10 Maths Paper 2 Calc 1hr 
30 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

 Year 10 Biology 1hr 10/1hr 45 

Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

 

Wednesday 19 June P1 & 2 P3  P4 & 5 

Year 10 Drama 1hr 
Dance Studio 

 DT Paper 1 hour 

Dance Studio and Sports Hall 

Thursday 20 June  P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 

  Year 10 Geography 1hr 30 

Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

Friday 21 June  P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 
Year 10 English Literature 1hr 30 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

 Year 10 History Medicine in Britain 1hr 

20 

 
 
 
 
 
Week B 

Date   P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 

Monday 24 June REG 
 
 

Year 10 Maths P3 Calc 1hr 30 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

BREAK  LUNCH Year 10 Spanish Reading and Listening 
1hr 20 
Dance Studio and Singing room 

Tuesday 25 June P1 & 2 P3  P4 & 5 
Year 10 Chemistry 1hr 10/1hr 45 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

 Year 10 Media Exam 1hr 30 paper 1  
Dance Studio and Singing room 

Wednesday 26 June P1 & 2 P3  P4 & 5 



Year 10 Spanish Writing 1hr 

Sports Hall and Dance Studio 
 History Elizabeth and Cold War- 1 hr 50  

Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

Thursday 27 June  P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 
Year 10 Physics 1hr 10/1hr 45 
Sports Hall and Dance Studio 

 Year 10 Music 1hr- B7 
Year 10 Child development 1hr 15 
Year 10 Ethics 1hr - Dance Studio 

Friday 28 June  P1 & 2  P3   P4 & 5 

Year 10 Business 1hr 30 

Year 10 Citizenship 1hr 
Dance Studio 

 Year 10 Sport Science 1hr 15 
Dance Studio 

 


